11/01/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

L
nlﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-1-0-C-C-34476 « Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Institute Name: Shri Sant Sawata Mali Gramin Mahavidyalaya (Art, Commerce & Sci.)

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 840 840 840 —
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeship
State and Institution Private Scholars
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG I[3 218 200 418 418 0 0 191 221 133 0 0 279
Years
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount = selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Stud
(2012-13) 840 141 (2013-14) 342 (2014-15) 66 0 0 (Zero) (N
(2013-14) 840 168 (2014-15) 419 (2015-16) 24 0 0 (Zero) 10
(2014-15) 840 213 (2015-16) 486 (2016-17) 40 0 0 (Zero) 12
Ph.D Student Details
http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData 1/4


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home

11/01/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 173010 (One lakh seventy three 141529 (One lakh forty one 74324 (Seventy Four thousan
thousand and ten) thousand five hundred and three hundred and twenty fc
twenty Nine)

New Equipment for Laboratories 241061 (Two Lakh forty one 248100 (Two Lakh forty eight 0 (Zero)
thousand and sixty one) thousand and hundred)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 19182372 (One Caror Ninety one 17347304 (One caror seventy 13312753 (One caror thirty
lakh eighty two thousand three three lakh forty seven thousand  Three Lakh twelve thousand
hundrd and seventy two) three hundred and four) seven hundred and fifty thre

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other 128085 (One lakh twenty eight 136494 (One lakh Thirty six 47055 (forty seven thousand

running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and thousand and eighty five) thousand four hundred and fifty five)

allied services) ninety four)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 25000 (twenty five thousand ) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 201415
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Enter Amount in Words Zero Zero Zero

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData 2/4



11/01/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 190000

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero One Lakh Ninety thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped No

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in all the
buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with Joining Leaving  Associa
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date type
1 JAGTAP S | 36 Other Male Ph.D 8 No Yes 01-12- - Regular

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData 3/4



11/01/2018

10

"

12

13

14

KALYANKAR P

M

KULKARNI G D

LOMTERYV

MALEGAONKAR

N P

MUNDHE S M

NALGIRKAR M

M

PANCHAL S S

PANDE VR

PAWAR R P

RANJANIKAR A

P

TAKLE SR

THORAT M B

YEDLE D S

40

43

a4

35

38

44

39

39

46

37

51

34

40

Associate
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

SET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

http:/nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewD CSData

24

18

22

"

10

24

24

24

30

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2014

16-10-
2001

17-06-
2009

29-10-
2004

20-12-
2011

17-12-
2007

16-10-
2001

06-03-
2009

20-10-
2001

16-10-
2001

08-09-
2010

01-10-
2010

16-12-
2011

01-07-
2006

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

4/4



