

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-1-O-C-C-34476

Institute Name: Shri Sant Sawata Mali Gramin Mahavidyalaya (Art, Commerce & Sci.)

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Acadei	mic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 \	Years Program(s)]	840	840	840			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are receiving any Freeship Scholars
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	218	200	418	418	0	0	191	221	133	0	0	279

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Stud
(2012-13)	840	141	(2013-14)	342	(2014-15)	66	0	0 (Zero)	11
(2013-14)	840	168	(2014-15)	419	(2015-16)	24	0	0 (Zero)	10
(2014-15)	840	213	(2015-16)	486	(2016-17)	40	0	0 (Zero)	12

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resc	ources (excluding expenditure o	n buildings)	
Library	173010 (One lakh seventy three thousand and ten)	141529 (One lakh forty one thousand five hundred and twenty Nine)	74324 (Seventy Four thousar three hundred and twenty f
New Equipment for Laboratories	241061 (Two Lakh forty one thousand and sixty one)	248100 (Two Lakh forty eight thousand and hundred)	0 (Zero)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	19182372 (One Caror Ninety one lakh eighty two thousand three hundrd and seventy two)	17347304 (One caror seventy three lakh forty seven thousand three hundred and four)	13312753 (One caror thirty Three Lakh twelve thousand seven hundred and fifty thre
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	128085 (One lakh twenty eight thousand and eighty five)	136494 (One lakh Thirty six thousand four hundred and ninety four)	47055 (forty seven thousand fifty five)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	25000 (twenty five thousand)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	1
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	190000
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	One Lakh Ninety thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associa type
1	JAGTAP S J	36	Other	Male	Ph.D	8	No	Yes	01-12-		Regular

									2014	
2	KALYANKAR P M	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	24	No	Yes	16-10- 2001	 Regular
3	KULKARNI G D	43	Other	Male	Ph.D	18	No	Yes	17-06- 2009	 Regular
4	LOMTE R V	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	22	No	Yes	29-10- 2004	 Regular
5	MALEGAONKAR N P	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	11	No	Yes	20-12- 2011	 Regular
6	MUNDHE S M	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	10	No	Yes	17-12- 2007	 Regular
7	NALGIRKAR M M	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	No	Yes	16-10- 2001	 Regular
8	PANCHAL S S	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	16	No	Yes	06-03- 2009	 Regular
9	PANDE V R	39	Associate Professor	Male	SET	24	No	Yes	20-10- 2001	 Regular
10	PAWAR R P	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	No	Yes	16-10- 2001	 Regular
11	RANJANIKAR A P	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	8	No	Yes	08-09- 2010	 Regular
12	TAKLE S R	51	Other	Male	Ph.D	30	No	Yes	01-10- 2010	 Regular
13	THORAT M B	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	11	No	Yes	16-12- 2011	 Regular
14	YEDLE D S	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	16	No	Yes	01-07- 2006	 Regular